VRSTA DEL
Pripravljalna dela
Rusitvena dela
Gradbena dela
Obrtniska dela
Strojne instalacije
Elektro instalacije
Okolje

Rusitvena dela
Gradbena dela
Obrtniska dela
Tehnoloska oprema
Okolje
Primopredaja

FAZA

NNNNNNRRRRRERR

TERMINSKI PLAN IZVAJANJA DEL - BAZEN SLOVENSKA BISTRICA

16.9.-20.9.2019
23.9.-4.10.2019
30.9.-29.10.2019
21.10.-29.10.2019; 16.12. - 27.12.2019
21.10.-1.11.2019; 18.11. - 13.12.2019
21.10.-1.11.2019; 18.11. - 13.12.2019
11.11.-13.12.2019
17.2.-28.2.2020
24.2.-3.4.2020; 27.4. - 8.5.2020
16.3.-17.4.2020
30.3.-8.5.2020
13.4.-8.5.2020
11.5.-15.5.2020

2019
38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 8
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